FET1 Series
Fiber Entrance
Terminal
CPE/Premise Wiring
DOT
FTTx
PON
The FET1 is a compact, patch and splice enclosure which is designed to provide

R10
FET1 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
FET1G- XX X XX X
Fibers Fiber Type Adapters Loading Configuration
01
02
03
04*
R = Singlemode
K = MM62.5 OM1
S = MM50 OM3
LC = LC
SC = SC
SA = SC APC
NA = None
N = Patch Only
9 = 900um Pigtails Splice Chip
      (2 port maximum)
* Patch & splice configuration 2 port maximum, patch only configuration up to 4 fiber ports
Model No. Description Standard Pkg.
FET1G Fiber Entry Terminal, Empty, 1 LGX Adapter Plate Capacity 20 ea. 14” x 12.5” x 9.5” - 10.8 lbs.
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS PUBLICATION IS PROVIDED ONLY FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
TII TECHNOLOGIES MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES OF ANY KIND WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WRITTEN OR ORAL, STATUTORY
OR OTHERWISE, RELATED TO THE INFORMATION, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ITS CONDITION, QUALITY, PERFORMANCE, MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR PURPOSE; AND TII TECHNOLOGIES DISCLAIMS ALL LIABILITY ARISING FROM THE USE OF THIS INFORMATION.
6.11 5.45
4.33 2.09
2.57